 USER’S MANUAL
UG100
Rev.0.00
Jan 11, 2017
ISL85005EVAL1Z, ISL85005AEVAL1Z
Evaluation Boards User Guide
Description
The ISL85005 and ISL85005A are 4.5V to 18V input, 5A

• For a full list of related documents, visit our website
- ISL85005 and ISL85005A product pages
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL85005EVAL1Z Evaluation Board for ISL85005FRZ
ISL85005AEVAL1Z Evaluation Board for ISL85005AFRZ
FIGURE 1A. ISL85005EVAL1Z FIGURE 1B. ISL85005AEVAL1Z
FIGURE 1. BLOCK DIAGRAM
SYNC/
PG